31 January 2007 Wednes day

77th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Silk Result
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Seven Place(1,4/5,6/1,7/2,4,11/5,7/2,5/8,10) 89,06 +, Pick six(5/1/2,11/5/2/8) :1.116,16 b, Pick five(1/2,11/5/2/8) :163,17 +, Pick four(2,11/5/2/8) :17,90 t, Pick three(5/2/8) :5,17 , Quinella(8/10) :11,65

1.)12.500 &

Horse Name

NOUMAS(S)

YAVUZUN ASLANI(10)

LUCIKA(1)
ADRIANO(4)
TANTRA(9)
OMANGEK(2)
FANTASTIC BOY(6)
BUBKA(15)
NEY(16)

WEST COAST*(3)
BADAFOR(14)
KARA SIMSEK*(7)
ZENNE(12)
PLATOON(18)
IGNATIUS(13)
MY LUCK(11)
BAY DIDO(5)

OKANER(17)

Race Result

Condition 2/Y3

2.)5.000 &
Age Sire

4yobh MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - SEN VE BEN

4yochh FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - PATCHWORK (USA)
6yo chm NIGHT SHIFT (USA) - DURHAM DANCER (GB)
4yobh MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - MEGRED (GB)
4yobh MUITAHID (USA) - GITANE
Syogrh ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - NAZ HANIM
4yobh FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - BARFLY
5yobh BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - KEPEZLI
4yobh DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - RAPID RETREAT (FR)
S5yobh DOYOUN (IRE) - MINDEN (IRE)
4yobh UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - MAVI VALS
4yobh DOYOUN (IRE) - ATALA
4yobm DOYOUN (IRE) - ZEENEH (GB)
S5yobh DOYOUN (IRE) - VINYA DEL MAR

4yochh FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - EXCEL HORSE (IRE)
4yo chm ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - BAMBINUR

4yobh UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - PUPILLA

4yochh CIMINI - CEMROS

Dam  Weight

55 GOKH.GOKCE

55 M.BALIK
57,5 COK

55  GOK.BEKTAS
55 ACELIK

56  SALTINDAG

55  O.EROL

56  METIN GOKCE

55  M.EAYDOGDI

56  Z.DEMIR

55 T.KOYUNCU
55 LKOYUNCU
53,5 SEF.DEMIR
56  0Z.GOKCE
55 SAKBULAT
53,5 ALIGURSU
55 AKURSUN

55 U.CANKAYA

3)2.500 ¢

Jockey
MUS. YUKSEL

NUR. GULERCE
NED. AKAGUNDUZ
ORH. BEKMEZCI
TUR. SIRAKAYA
AHM. KAVRAN
MEH. BAKIR
SAB. ULUCAY
MUZ. OKUYUCU
MEH. CELIK

SER. OZYIGIiT

U. ALP ATAN
LY. ILBEY
SAB.KOC

REC. AVSAR
A.MER. KAYA
ISM. ATIK

A. CEM AKSOY

Exacta(8/10) 26,80 , Superfecta(8/10/1/4) 22,89 4, Quartet(8/10/1/4) 0,27 4, 4th double(2/8) :17,00 &

S8kg, 9 kg,

Owner

MAH.YILDIRIM
M.MOLLAOGLU
NEC.AKOGUL
U.BASARKAN
CBATUR
M.Y.K.OGLU
EALBAYRAK
U.BASARKAN
Y.YILDIRIM
R.OZYIGIT
SKONAK
B.TOSUN
M.ZOROGLU
K.SAGLAM
M.OZTURK
HANIFI GUNES

O.EKINCI

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.34.77

1.35.01

1.35.74

1.36.13

1.36.42

1.37.44

1.37.57

1.38.00

1.38.24

1.38.74

1.38.75

1.38.79

1.39.58

1.39.73

1.40.86

1.41.34

1.46.50

1.48.87

4,10

4,50

1,20

11,05
545

12,35
10,35
29,20
48,20
16,95
58,90
32,80
17,60
17,30
15,00
14,05
28,15

64,90

4)1250 ¢
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istanbul Racecourse (5th Day)

1500 Dirt

St
1,5 Lengths

4 Lengh

2 s Lenth

Margin Late Start RT
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